M&V Summit Participants 

May 5th – 7th
New Orleans, LA

	Name: Ron Araujo
Company: Select Energy Services, Inc.
Phone: 860 665-3211 x211
Email: araujrj@selectenergy.com
	 NEXT Name: Robert Baugh
Company: Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Phone: 865-574-7639
Email: baughrn@ornl.gov

	 NEXT Name: Sylvia Berry-Lewis
Company: Honeywell
Phone: 301-847-7396
Email: Sylvia.Berry-Lewis@honeywell.com
	 NEXT Name: Cynthia Brockey
Company: APS Energy
Phone:  MERGEFIELD Phone 
Email: Cynthia_Brockey@apses.com

	 NEXT Name: Millard Carr
Company: Energy Management Solutions, Inc.
Phone: 540-752-6803
Email: millard@carrnet.net, NRGMGTSL@erols.com
	 NEXT Name: Bill Chvala
Company: PNNL
Phone: 509-372-4558
Email: william.chvala@pnl.gov

	 NEXT Name: Michael Cross
Company: HQ Air Force, Civil Engineering Support Agency
Phone: 850-283-6481
Email: Michael.Cross@tyndall.af.mil
	 NEXT Name: Jerry Culbert
Company: Select Energy Services, Inc.
Phone: 508-653-0456 x1289
Email: jculbert@selectenergysi.com

	 NEXT Name: Charlie Culp
Company: Energy Systems Laboratory
Phone: 979-458-2654
Email: cculp@tamu.edu
	 NEXT Name: Doug Dahle
Company: NREL
Phone: 303-384-7513
Email: douglas_dahle@nrel.gov

	 NEXT Name: Russell Dominy
Company: Naval Facility Engineering Service Center
Phone: 805-982-5177
Email: dominyro@nfesc.navy.mil
	 NEXT Name: Steve Dunnivant
Company: NREL Sub-contractor (EMP2)
Phone: 509-783-5176
Email: steved@emp2.com

	 NEXT Name: Quinn Hart
Company: HQ Air Force, Civil Engineering Support Agency
Phone: 850-283-6361
Email: Quinn.Hart@tyndall.af.mil
	 NEXT Name: Patrick Hughes
Company: OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY
Phone: 865-574-9337
Email: hughespj1@ornl.gov

	 NEXT Name: Muhammad Huq
Company: Ameresco
Phone: 704-373-6906
Email: mhuq@ameresco.com
	 NEXT Name: Craig Hustwit
Company: NETL
Phone: 412-386-4532
Email: hustwit@netl.doe.gov

	 NEXT Name: Scott Judson
Company: NORESCO
Phone: 617-338-2552 x126
Email: sjudson@noresco.com
	 NEXT Name: Tim Kehrli
Company: NREL Sub-contractor (TLK Consulting)
Phone: 425-822-6317
Email: tkehrli@nwlink.com

	 NEXT Name: Julia Kelley
Company: OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY
Phone: 865-574-1013
Email: kelleyjs@ornl.gov
	 NEXT Name: Erick Koehling
Company: NREL Sub-contractor (EMP2)
Phone: 509-783-5176
Email: Erick.koehling@charter.net

	 NEXT Name: Satish Kumar
Company: LBNL
Phone: 202-646-7953
Email: SKumar@lbl.gov
	 NEXT Name: Venkat Kumar
Company: Johnson Controls
Phone: 414-524-4700
Email: venkat.kumar@jci.com

	 NEXT Name: William Lintner
Company: Department of Energy
Phone: 202-586-3120
Email: William.Lintner@ee.doe.gov
	 NEXT Name: Paul Mathew
Company: LBNL
Phone: 202-646-7952
Email: PAMathew@lbl.gov

	 NEXT Name: Darryl Matsui
Company: Naval Facility Engineering Service Center
Phone: 619-532-3985
Email: matsuids@nfesc.navy.mil
	 NEXT Name: Jay McCarroll
Company: APS Energy
Phone: (602) 744-5393
Email: Jay_McCarroll@apses.com

	 NEXT Name: Robert McMillin
Company: Siemens
Phone: 713-462-9071
Email: robert.mcmillin@sbt.siemens.com
	 NEXT Name: Bonnie Piest
Company: Johnson Controls
Phone: 425-398-6960
Email: Bonnie.L.Piest@jci.com

	 NEXT Name: Jose J. Sanchez, Jr.
Company: Trane Global Controls and Contracting
Phone: 915-833-5055
Email: jsanchez@trane.com
	 NEXT Name: Balaji Santhanakrishnan
Company: Brooks Energy and Sustainability Lab
Phone: 210-534-7227 x45
Email: balajisk@tamu.edu

	 NEXT Name: Dale Sartor
Company: LBNL
Phone: 510-486-5988
Email: DASartor@lbl.gov
	 NEXT Name: Margaret Selig
Company: Herlihy Corporation
Phone: (704) 522-3821
Email: MSelig@HerlihyCorp.com

	 NEXT Name: Satish Sharma
Company: HQ, US Army
Phone: 703-428-7001
Email: Satish.Sharma@hqda.army.mil
	 NEXT Name: Terry Sharp
Company: ORNL
Phone: 865-574-3559
Email: sharptr@ornl.gov

	 NEXT Name: John Shonder
Company: ORNL
Phone: 865-574-2015
Email: shonderja@ornl.gov
	 NEXT Name: Gary Snead
Company: Trigen Energy Services
Phone: 410-649-2201
Email: gsnead@trigen.com

	 NEXT Name: Mark Stetz
Company: Nexant, Inc.
Phone: 970-385-4932
Email: mstetz@nexant.com
	 NEXT Name: Eric Vaughan
Company: Honeywell International Inc.
Phone: 205-612-6530
Email: eric.vaughan@honeywell.com

	 NEXT Name: David Ward
Company: Energy Engineering & Design, Inc.
Phone: (508) 405-1946
Email: david.ward@rcn.com
	 NEXT Name: Lia Webster
Company: Nexant, Inc.
Phone: 303-402-2493
Email: lwebster@nexant.com

	 NEXT Name: Kirby Wilcher
Company: ORNL
Phone: 865-574-0429
Email: wilcherkl@ornl.gov
	 NEXT Name:  MERGEFIELD FirstName   MERGEFIELD LastName 
Company:  MERGEFIELD Company 
Phone:  MERGEFIELD Phone 
Email:  MERGEFIELD Email 


PAGE  
1

